
SET SAIL ON A JOURNEY 
OF DISCOVERY
Designed to combine the luxury lifestyle of The Ritz-Carlton® and the casual freedom of 
a yachting vacation, The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection will offer bespoke voyages on the first 
of three custom-built yachts in 2020. Calling on unique and distinguished destinations alike, 
most voyages range from seven to ten nights, offering many overnight calls and uniquely 
curated experiences ashore. Each yacht will feature 149 suites, each with its own private 
terrace, and accommodate up to 298 guests. As with The Ritz-Carlton on land, each yacht 
will feature personalized service, elevated dining and luxury amenities. The yachts are also 
available for private charter.

THE RITZ-CARLTON YACHT COLLECTION EXPERIENCE
LEGENDARY, PERSONALIZED SERVICE
Individualized service delivered to the unparalleled level  
for which the iconic Ritz-Carlton brand is recognized.

MODERN CRAFTSMANSHIP
Interiors are designed with exclusivity in mind, allowing guests  
to discover the world in a casually elegant and intimate atmosphere.

UNIQUE EXPERIENCES, ONBOARD AND ASHORE
Yacht-style itineraries allow guests to sail at a relaxed pace while  
enjoying Michelin-inspired dining and a signature Ritz-Carlton Spa®.

INAUGURAL YACHT SETS SAIL FEBRUARY 2020
Caribbean  /  Mediterranean  /  Northern Europe & Baltic  /   
Canada & New England  /  Transatlantic

RESERVATIONS NOW OPEN
LEARN MORE AT WWW.RITZCARLTONYACHTCOLLECTION.COM 

ALL-INCLUSIVE FARE INCLUDES:

n	 All-suite oceanview accommodations, 
each with private terrace

n	 Access to a Personal Concierge in all 
suite categories

n	 Onboard gratuities

n	 Multiple dining venues

n	 24-hour in-suite dining

n	 Beverages in-suite and throughout  
the yacht

n	 Onboard entertainment and enrichment

n	 Marina-style platform with access 
to watersports

n	 Wi-Fi throughout the yacht

THE POOL

THE POOL HOUSE

THE VIEW 
SUITE



2020 ITINERARY CALENDAR

SE T SA IL ON

A JOURNEY OF DISCOVERY
CARIBBEAN
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY FARES FROM

FEB 5 10 FORT LAUDERDALE TO BARBADOS

FEB 15 7 BARBADOS TO ARUBA

FEB 22 7 ARUBA TO BARBADOS

FEB 29 7 BARBADOS TO ST. MAARTEN

MAR 19 9 SAINT LUCIA TO BARBADOS

MAR 19 5 SAINT LUCIA TO SAINT LUCIA

MAR 24 4 SAINT LUCIA TO BARBADOS

NOV 6 8 FORT LAUDERDALE TO SAN JUAN

NOV 14 7 SAN JUAN TO ST. MAARTEN

NOV 21 7 ST. MAARTEN TO BARBADOS

NOV 28 7 BARBADOS TO BARBADOS

DEC 5 7 BARBADOS TO SAINT LUCIA

DEC 12 7 SAINT LUCIA TO ST. MAARTEN

DEC 19 8 ST. MAARTEN TO SAN JUAN

DEC 27 7 SAN JUAN TO SAN JUAN

NORTHERN EUROPE
DATE  NIGHTS ITINERARY FARES FROM

JUL 5 9 BORDEAUX TO LONDON

JUL 14 7 LONDON TO AMSTERDAM

JUL 21 9 AMSTERDAM TO COPENHAGEN

JUL 30 10 COPENHAGEN TO STOCKHOLM

AUG 9 10 STOCKHOLM TO COPENHAGEN

AUG 19 9 COPENHAGEN TO EDINBURGH

AUG 28 8 EDINBURGH TO REYKJAVIK

SEP 5 7 REYKJAVIK TO REYKJAVIK

SEP 12 14 REYKJAVIK TO HALIFAX

MEDITERRANEAN
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY FARES FROM

MAR 28 12 BARBADOS TO LISBON

APR 9 8 LISBON TO PALMA DE MALLORCA

APR 17 9 PALMA DE MALLORCA TO VALLETTA

APR 26 7 VALLETTA TO ATHENS

MAY 3 7 ATHENS TO VENICE

MAY 10 11 VENICE TO ROME

MAY 21 8 ROME TO ROME

MAY 29 9 ROME TO MONACO

JUN 7 7 MONACO TO BARCELONA

JUN 14 7 BARCELONA TO PALMA DE MALLORCA

JUN 21 7 PALMA DE MALLORCA TO LISBON

JUN 28 7 LISBON TO BORDEAUX

CANADA & NEW ENGLAND
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY FARES FROM

SEP 26 7 HALIFAX TO BOSTON

OCT 3 12 BOSTON TO MONTRÉAL

OCT 15 12 MONTRÉAL TO BOSTON

OCT 27 9 BOSTON TO NASSAU

$5,100

$5,100

$6,300

$3,100

$5,200

$4,600

$4,600

$4,600

$4,600

$4,600

$6,900

$6,100

Cruise fares are in US dollars, per guest, based on double occupancy in a Terrace Suite. Cruise fares are capacity controlled and subject to change without notice. Cruise fares do not include government taxes and fees. Government 
taxes and fees are assessed on a per guest basis according to the itinerary. For government taxes and fees applicable on each voyage please visit www.ritzcarltonyachtcollection.com. Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd d/b/a The Ritz-Carlton 
Yacht Collection uses The Ritz-Carlton marks under license from The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. and is not an affiliate of The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. or Marriott International, Inc. Renderings are artistic concepts. 
Any specifications in this depiction may change at The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection’s sole discretion without notice. Guest’s cruise and related travel will be governed by the terms and conditions of the Ticket Contract in effect at the 
time of booking. The terms of the Ticket Contract will supersede any other representations or statements whether oral or written. Yacht’s registry: Malta. SA19051

$7,400

$6,100

$7,400

$8,700

$8,700

$7,700

$6,100

$7,600

$9,400

$5,200

$6,300

$8,200

$7,300

$9,700

$7,500

$7,600

$6,600

$6,100

$6,400

$5,900

$10,100

$10,100

$4,900

WAITLIST

WAITLIST

WAITLIST

WAITLIST

WAITLIST


