



# SET SAIL ON A JOURNEY OF DISCOVERY

Designed to combine the luxury lifestyle of The Ritz-Carlton® and the casual freedom of a yachting vacation, The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection will offer bespoke voyages on the first of three custom-built yachts in 2020. Calling on unique and distinguished destinations alike, most voyages range from seven to ten nights, offering many overnight calls and uniquely curated experiences ashore. Each yacht will feature 149 suites, each with its own private terrace, and accommodate up to 298 guests. As with The Ritz-Carlton on land, each yacht will feature personalized service, elevated dining and luxury amenities. The yachts are also available for private charter.

### THE RITZ-CARLTON YACHT COLLECTION EXPERIENCE

LEGENDARY, PERSONALIZED SERVICE Individualized service delivered to the unparalleled level for which the iconic Ritz-Carlton brand is recognized.

MODERN CRAFTSMANSHIP Interiors are designed with exclusivity in mind, allowing guests to discover the world in a casually elegant and intimate atmosphere.

#### UNIQUE EXPERIENCES, ONBOARD AND ASHORE

Yacht-style itineraries allow guests to sail at a relaxed pace while enjoying Michelin-inspired dining and a signature Ritz-Carlton Spa®.

#### INAUGURAL YACHT SETS SAIL FEBRUARY 2020

Caribbean / Mediterranean / Northern Europe & Baltic / Canada & New England / Transatlantic

#### **RESERVATIONS NOW OPEN**

LEARN MORE AT WWW.RITZCARLTONYACHTCOLLECTION.COM



THE RITZ - CARLTON YACHT COLLECTION

#### ALL-INCLUSIVE FARE INCLUDES:

- All-suite oceanview accommodations, each with private terrace
- Access to a Personal Concierge in all suite categories
- Onboard gratuities
- Multiple dining venues
- 24-hour in-suite dining
- Beverages in-suite and throughout the yacht
- Onboard entertainment and enrichment
- Marina-style platform with access to watersports
- Wi-Fi throughout the yacht



# SET SAIL ON A JOURNEY OF DISCOVERY

## CARIBBEAN

DATE	NIGHTS	ITINERARY	FARES FROM
FEB 5	10	FORT LAUDERDALE TO BARBADOS	WAITLIST
FEB 15	7	BARBADOS TO ARUBA	\$5,100
FEB 22	7	ARUBA TO BARBADOS	\$5,100
FEB 29	7	BARBADOS TO ST. MAARTEN	WAITLIST
MAR 19	9	SAINT LUCIA TO BARBADOS	\$6,300
MAR 19	5	SAINT LUCIA TO SAINT LUCIA	WAITLIST
MAR 24	4	SAINT LUCIA TO BARBADOS	\$3,100
NOV 6	8	FORT LAUDERDALE TO SAN JUAN	\$5,200
NOV 14	7	SAN JUAN TO ST. MAARTEN	\$4,600
NOV 21	7	ST. MAARTEN TO BARBADOS	\$4,600
NOV 28	7	BARBADOS TO BARBADOS	\$4,600
DEC 5	7	BARBADOS TO SAINT LUCIA	\$4,600
DEC 12	7	SAINT LUCIA TO ST. MAARTEN	\$4,600
DEC 19	8	ST. MAARTEN TO SAN JUAN	\$6,900
DEC 27	7	SAN JUAN TO SAN JUAN	\$6,100

### MEDITERRANEAN

DATE	NIGHTS	ITINERARY	FARES FROM
MAR 28	12	BARBADOS TO LISBON	\$5,200
APR 9	8	LISBON TO PALMA DE MALLORCA	\$6,300
APR 17	9	PALMA DE MALLORCA TO VALLETTA	\$8,200
APR 26	7	VALLETTA TO ATHENS	WAITLIST
MAY 3	7	ATHENS TO VENICE	\$7,300
MAY 10	11	VENICE TO ROME	\$9,700
MAY 21	8	ROME TO ROME	\$7,500
MAY 29	9	ROME TO MONACO	\$7,600
JUN 7	7	MONACO TO BARCELONA	WAITLIST
JUN 14	7	BARCELONA TO PALMA DE MALLORCA	\$6,600
JUN 21	7	PALMA DE MALLORCA TO LISBON	\$6,100
JUN 28	7	LISBON TO BORDEAUX	\$6,400

# NORTHERN EUROPE

DATE	NIGHTS	ITINERARY	FARES FROM
JUL 5	9	BORDEAUX TO LONDON	\$7,400
JUL 14	7	LONDON TO AMSTERDAM	\$6,100
JUL 21	9	AMSTERDAM TO COPENHAGEN	\$7,400
JUL 30	10	COPENHAGEN TO STOCKHOLM	\$8,700
AUG 9	10	STOCKHOLM TO COPENHAGEN	\$8,700
AUG 19	9	COPENHAGEN TO EDINBURGH	\$7,700
AUG 28	8	EDINBURGH TO REYKJAVIK	\$6,100
SEP 5	7	REYKJAVIK TO REYKJAVIK	\$7,600
SEP 12	14	REYKJAVIK TO HALIFAX	\$9,400

# CANADA & NEW ENGLAND

DATE	NIGHTS	ITINERARY	FARES FROM
SEP 26	7	HALIFAX TO BOSTON	\$5,900
OCT 3	12	BOSTON TO MONTRÉAL	\$10,100
OCT 15	12	MONTRÉAL TO BOSTON	\$10,100
OCT 27	9	BOSTON TO NASSAU	\$4,900



# THE RITZ · CARLTON YACHT COLLECTION

Cruise fares are in US dollars, per guest, based on double occupancy in a Terrace Suite. Cruise fares are capacity controlled and subject to change without notice. Cruise fares do not include government taxes and fees. Government taxes and fees are assessed on a per guest basis according to the itinerary. For government taxes and fees applicable on each voyage please visit www.ritzaritonyachtcollection.com. Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd *d/b/a* The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection uses The Ritz-Carlton marks under license from The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. and is not an affiliate of The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. or Marriott International, Inc. Renderings are artistic concepts. Any specifications in this depiction may change at The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection's sole discretion without notice. Guest's cruise and related travel will be governed by the terms and conditions of the Ticket Contract in effect at the time of booking. The terms of the Ticket Contract will supersede any other representations or statements whether oral or written. Yacht's registry: Malta. SA19051